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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS_1        BIKE     TRANS_2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dale Humphrey          M3539         1/33        6:17        1:54       35:49        0:45       15:31     1:00:14
2     Herb Thompson          M4549         1/13        6:24        1:08       37:04        0:42       15:52     1:01:07
3     Rick Rilling           M3539         2/33        6:00        1:38       39:11        1:03       16:02     1:03:53
4     Claytin Sabourin       M4044         1/16        6:42        1:37       37:21        0:56       18:25     1:04:59
5     Ben Ruyle              M3034         1/14        6:51        1:28       39:17        0:56       17:14     1:05:45
6     Shawn Deboer           M4044         2/16        7:48        1:29       37:45        1:03       18:16     1:06:20
7     Jeremy Jensen          M2529         1/16        6:28        2:23       39:20        1:15       17:31     1:06:55
8     Craig Niebler          M3539         3/33        8:01        1:23       39:25        1:20       17:12     1:07:19
9     Jon Nelson             M2529         2/16        5:57        1:25       39:54        0:57       19:16     1:07:26
10    Heather Gollnick       F3034         1/17        6:00        1:33       41:06        1:04       17:49     1:07:31
11    Jack Chmielewski       M2024         1/11        5:33        1:47       43:16        0:55       16:37     1:08:07
12    Joseph Valen           M2024         2/11        5:27        2:18       43:44        0:54       16:17     1:08:38
13    Gene Hogoboom          M4549         2/13        6:57        2:05       39:58        1:45       18:32     1:09:15
14    Jim Gallagher          M3034         2/14        6:42        2:20       41:34        1:28       17:19     1:09:21
15    John Otterson          M3034         3/14        6:55        1:52       42:16        0:54       17:43     1:09:38
16    Pete Pronold           M4549         3/13        7:46        1:51       37:31        1:01       21:34     1:09:41
17    John Riley             M4044         3/16       10:59        2:01       37:14        1:05       18:23     1:09:41
18    Stacy Joannes          M3539         4/33        6:06        2:07       42:52        1:33       17:16     1:09:52
19    Alan Derus             M4549         4/13        7:03        1:55       42:17        1:13       17:28     1:09:55
20    Mark Mannebach         M4549         5/13        6:56        1:45       41:26        1:27       18:48     1:10:20
21    Andrew Drobac          M2024         3/11        7:21        1:49       43:29        1:24       16:23     1:10:24
22    John Lindner           M2024         4/11        5:51        2:21       42:05        1:28       18:52     1:10:35
23    Laura Coleman          F2024          1/7        5:48        1:56       40:40        1:11       21:07     1:10:40
24    Carl Hanson            M5054         1/10        7:03        2:31       39:17        1:29       20:31     1:10:50
25    Joel Coyne             M1519          1/9        5:55        1:45       41:03        1:34       20:35     1:10:50
26    Edward Weiss           M3034         4/14        9:17        2:13       40:48        1:34       17:04     1:10:54
27    Jaime Kulbel           F2529         1/20        7:22        2:05       43:57        1:00       16:44     1:11:06
28    Larry Baker            M4044         4/16        7:09        1:52       42:09        1:21       19:17     1:11:47
29    Justin Miller          M2529         3/16        9:33        2:27       43:33        1:32       14:47     1:11:49
30    Mark Anderson          M2024         5/11        6:01        2:12       43:01        1:10       19:41     1:12:05
31    Rob Kozich             M3034         5/14        8:55        1:56       41:03        1:19       19:14     1:12:26
32    Kevin Apodaca          M4044         5/16       10:53        2:48       39:16        2:20       17:23     1:12:38
33    Kyle Gleason           M1519          2/9        8:23        3:05       43:27        1:25       16:25     1:12:45
34    Doug Mering            M4549         6/13        6:32        2:20       43:43        1:17       19:03     1:12:53
35    Gary Carpenter         M3034         6/14        8:50        1:56       42:21        1:15       18:37     1:12:56
36    Scott Smith            M3539         5/33        9:37        2:50       42:40        1:04       17:03     1:13:11
37    Bruce Udell            M3539         6/33        9:28        2:39       42:19        1:10       17:59     1:13:33
38    Brenda Hilbelink       F2529         2/20        7:45        1:59       45:01        1:22       17:29     1:13:35
39    Wendy Scholler         F2529         3/20        8:16        1:43       44:17        1:16       18:05     1:13:35
40    Claude Heintz          M4044         6/16        7:11        2:03       44:01        1:10       19:18     1:13:41
41    Craig Atwood           M4044         7/16        9:45        1:37       43:18        1:04       18:05     1:13:47
42    Jim Sorensen           M5054         2/10        8:11        2:05       41:33        1:26       20:38     1:13:51
43    Todd Barden            M3539         7/33        8:45        1:53       43:39        0:55       18:43     1:13:53
44    Lyndsey Dunnavan       F2024          2/7        8:32        2:06       44:41        1:41       17:12     1:14:10
45    Jeff Giese             M3034         7/14        8:53        3:00       41:27        2:07       18:47     1:14:11
46    Timothy Landolt        M3539         8/33        7:18        2:50       41:28        1:59       21:08     1:14:41
47    Matt Schmerbauch       M1519          3/9        6:11        2:22       45:28        1:19       19:23     1:14:42
48    Eric Keen              M1519          4/9       10:37        3:51       42:20        1:28       16:36     1:14:51
49    Shawn Arndt            M1519          5/9        8:05        2:55       44:03        1:42       18:16     1:14:59
50    Shannon Tracy          M3539         9/33        8:28        1:59       41:46        1:53       21:03     1:15:07
51    Brady Burt             M5559          1/3        9:39        1:49       42:35        1:44       19:26     1:15:11
52    Tracie Mittelsteadt    F3034         2/17        9:48        2:45       42:26        1:32       18:48     1:15:17
53    Anthony Mcclintock     M2529         4/16        8:03        1:58       43:21        1:42       20:40     1:15:41
54    Anthony Orlando        M1519          6/9        7:52        2:17       42:28        1:46       21:43     1:16:03
55    Deane Eccles-Rotar     F3539         1/18        8:20        2:25       43:27        1:27       20:31     1:16:07
56    Matt Polzin            M2529         5/16        7:27        2:11       44:36        1:44       20:20     1:16:17
57    Jonathan Gonzales      M2024         6/11        9:10        3:55       43:25        1:23       18:30     1:16:22
58    Kevin Blau             M3539        10/33        7:05        1:52       46:29        1:17       19:46     1:16:26
59    Troy O'hara            M3539        11/33        9:28        2:56       44:36        1:32       17:58     1:16:28
60    Jeff Gould             M4044         8/16        7:38        2:18       45:28        1:18       19:53     1:16:33
61    Parrish Skrien         M3539        12/33        8:17        2:09       44:07        1:35       20:32     1:16:39
62    Russ Voecks            M4044         9/16        9:39        2:27       40:44        1:49       22:06     1:16:44
63    Meg Cates              F3539         2/18        7:21        2:11       45:18        1:21       20:49     1:16:58
64    Jacob Dykas            CLYDE         1/21        7:33        1:35       41:11        1:17       25:44     1:17:17
65    Mary Hanney            F3034         3/17        7:23        2:20       45:05        1:43       20:50     1:17:17
66    Bill Toennies          M4044        10/16        9:21        2:56       44:14        1:15       19:39     1:17:22
67    Nathan Considine       M3539        13/33       10:23        2:27       43:32        1:33       19:33     1:17:26
68    Gregory Shanklin       M3034         8/14        7:31        1:28       44:58        2:03       21:39     1:17:37
69    Trent Thompson         M3539        14/33        9:00        3:18       45:39        1:51       17:52     1:17:39
70    Josh Macht             M3539        15/33       10:13        2:24       43:51        1:46       19:28     1:17:41
71    Mark Mcguire           M3539        16/33       10:11        3:11       45:12        1:22       17:49     1:17:43
72    Joe Paterick           M5054         3/10       11:39        2:12       42:57        1:17       19:41     1:17:45
73    Anna Coleman           F2024          3/7        7:09        2:24       47:09        1:07       20:11     1:17:57
74    Kitty Torrison         F2024          4/7        7:53        2:10       46:17        1:19       20:31     1:18:08
75    Roger Braun            M5054         4/10       10:18        1:28       44:19        1:45       20:24     1:18:11
76    Andrew Mering          M1519          7/9        6:07        2:04       51:06        0:57       18:08     1:18:22
77    Jason Rudroff          M3034         9/14       11:49        3:42       43:26        2:04       17:23     1:18:22
78    Lana Mades             ATHEN          1/7        8:01        2:45       44:55        1:26       21:27     1:18:33
79    Scott Schommer         CLYDE         2/21        8:07        2:07       44:53        1:27       22:06     1:18:39
80    James Storhoff         M3034        10/14        8:52        2:56       45:30        1:14       20:14     1:18:44
81    Karen Nelson           F2529         4/20        7:52        2:10       46:50        1:12       20:45     1:18:46
82    Charlie Mccanna        M2024         7/11        6:41        3:46       46:50        1:10       20:22     1:18:48
83    Heather Denman         F2529         5/20        9:13        2:49       44:55        1:36       20:21     1:18:52
84    Matthew Banks          M3539        17/33        9:50        3:46       42:48        2:04       20:28     1:18:53
85    Barry Hartup           M4044        11/16        7:40        3:18       44:25        1:54       21:49     1:19:03
86    Tyson Ray              M2529         6/16        7:25        2:55       44:21        1:39       23:02     1:19:21
87    Amy Wencel             F4044          1/5        7:37        2:50       45:28        2:01       21:38     1:19:32
88    Mark Andrews           M2024         8/11       11:19        3:14       45:43        1:04       18:20     1:19:39
89    Andrew Schweitzer      CLYDE         3/21       10:20        3:08       42:55        1:34       21:51     1:19:46
90    Jodie Peotter          F2529         6/20        9:51        1:58       45:27        1:23       21:20     1:19:58
91    Jim Helwig             M3539        18/33        8:37        3:46       45:40        2:17       19:49     1:20:08
92    Trent Halverson        M4044        12/16        9:46        2:51       43:46        2:13       21:35     1:20:10
93    Steve Davis            M4549         7/13       10:24        3:23       43:53        1:43       20:50     1:20:11
94    Raymond Jick           M4549         8/13        9:57        4:32       43:49        2:26       19:31     1:20:12
95    Matt Theado            M3539        19/33        9:14        3:29       44:29        1:41       21:33     1:20:25
96    Thomas Bergman         M2529         7/16        7:10        2:38       44:09        1:53       24:38     1:20:26
97    Linette Demers         F2529         7/20       10:03        2:42       45:09        1:41       21:06     1:20:39
98    Scott Theado           M3034        11/14        9:18        5:06       42:26        3:46       20:06     1:20:40
99    Christopher Roberts    M4549         9/13        9:23        3:54       44:06        1:59       21:22     1:20:41
100   Julia Smith            F3034         4/17        9:33        2:23       45:22        1:22       22:07     1:20:46
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101   John Osmanski          M2024         9/11       11:34        2:45       45:55        1:13       19:24     1:20:50
102   Michael Lackey         M4044        13/16       12:00        3:30       44:53        1:39       18:52     1:20:52
103   Matt Eberly            M3034        12/14        9:17        2:29       45:02        1:35       22:35     1:20:55
104   Benjamin Palmer        M2529         8/16        9:06        5:16       43:22        2:46       20:27     1:20:56
105   Steven Evans           CLYDE         4/21        9:06        3:10       47:10        1:02       20:35     1:21:02
106   Jessica Andrzejewski   ATHEN          2/7        9:14        2:35       45:09        1:42       22:36     1:21:13
107   David Kushner          M3539        20/33        8:56        3:09       46:37        1:43       21:00     1:21:24
108   Anna Reynolds          F2529         8/20        8:29        2:38       46:38        1:58       21:43     1:21:24
109   Charles Ricker         M5559          2/3        9:03        2:54       46:09        1:42       21:43     1:21:29
110   Larry Bartruff         CLYDE         5/21        7:37        2:41       45:28        2:03       24:02     1:21:49
111   Sara Parr              F3034         5/17       12:16        2:19       47:09        1:19       19:08     1:22:09
112   Melinda Mulryan        F2529         9/20        9:20        2:31       47:04        1:37       21:49     1:22:19
113   Michael Wray           M3539        21/33        8:40        3:23       47:37        2:06       20:44     1:22:29
114   Greg Cross             M4549        10/13       11:04        3:02       44:15        2:39       21:38     1:22:36
115   Alan Conway            M3539        22/33        9:41        2:45       47:53        1:47       20:33     1:22:37
116   Jason Helmstadter      CLYDE         6/21        9:04        3:09       47:46        1:46       21:04     1:22:46
117   Jeff Stanford          M5054         5/10       10:22        4:15       47:11        2:24       18:52     1:23:03
118   Warren Wenzel          M3034        13/14       12:28        3:07       46:32        1:54       19:09     1:23:07
119   Matthew Oldenburg      M2529         9/16        9:37        2:57       48:20        2:02       20:18     1:23:11
120   Denise Lackey          F3539         3/18       10:51        3:13       44:42        2:00       22:28     1:23:13
121   Rich Davis             M4044        14/16        8:28        2:45       47:48        2:14       22:12     1:23:25
122   Carl Steele            CLYDE         7/21        9:02        2:42       47:05        1:33       23:32     1:23:52
123   Jennifer Laveck        ATHEN          3/7        8:12        3:10       45:00        2:00       25:39     1:23:59
124   Frederick Arnold       M6064          1/6        9:18        3:05       46:29        1:55       23:23     1:24:08
125   Craig Hill             M3539        23/33       11:02        3:00       46:31        1:42       22:06     1:24:19
126   Thomas Jacobson        M4044        15/16       11:06        4:02       48:05        1:18       19:56     1:24:25
127   Lisa Wandke            F3539         4/18        9:04        3:07       48:37        1:34       22:22     1:24:42
128   Jon Rebholz            M3539        24/33        8:35        2:59       46:56        3:01       23:17     1:24:45
129   Lily Palmer            F2529        10/20       10:41        2:23       49:40        1:09       20:54     1:24:46
130   Annette Plante-Hogoboo F3539         5/18        8:59        3:34       45:56        2:35       23:49     1:24:51
131   James Lueptow          M4549        11/13        9:58        2:57       49:07        1:24       21:29     1:24:53
132   Chris Resop            CLYDE         8/21        8:55        2:05       49:17        1:45       22:59     1:24:59
133   Polly Sackett          F2529        11/20       11:16        3:00       49:33        1:17       20:09     1:25:13
134   Mark Puccio            M3034        14/14        9:07        5:47       47:09        1:38       21:37     1:25:16
135   John Petrie            M3539        25/33       11:48        2:43       46:56        2:48       21:03     1:25:17
136   James Larson           M6064          2/6       10:00        2:44       47:58        1:56       22:50     1:25:26
137   Nicole Korth           F3034         6/17        7:50        2:54       47:25        1:49       25:43     1:25:40
138   James Trebian          CLYDE         9/21       11:04        3:38       45:13        1:55       24:28     1:26:17
139   Ed Peirick             M5054         6/10       10:04        3:11       49:34        1:55       21:53     1:26:34
140   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044          2/5        9:35        2:59       48:09        1:55       24:07     1:26:45
141   Jim Lenz               M2024        10/11        8:00        3:18       57:28        1:09       17:03     1:26:55
142   Matt Kalat             M2529        10/16       10:36        2:54       51:09        1:20       21:08     1:27:05
143   Jeri Springstead       F5054          1/2        9:15        2:06       51:11        1:43       23:04     1:27:16
144   Andrew Winker          M1519          8/9       16:26        2:56       49:28        1:02       17:28     1:27:17
145   Bill Lawrence          M6064          3/6       10:07        2:35       46:09        1:25       27:19     1:27:33
146   Alvaro Garcia-Velez    M3539        26/33       11:01        3:12       46:13        2:24       24:47     1:27:35
147   John Larkin            M3539        27/33       11:21        4:37       48:32        1:24       21:50     1:27:43
148   Klaude Thompson        CLYDE        10/21        9:19        3:36       50:14        1:49       22:54     1:27:51
149   Peter Best             M2529        11/16       10:34        3:13       49:32        1:27       23:12     1:27:55
150   Mo O'connor            ATHEN          4/7        8:59        2:16       49:57        1:07       25:42     1:27:59
151   John Cates             M5054         7/10        9:14        3:56       46:23        2:18       26:18     1:28:08
152   Michael Alfino         M3539        28/33        8:57        3:04       49:00        3:10       24:12     1:28:22
153   Cheryl Seger           F3539         6/18        8:35        2:36       51:12        1:42       24:21     1:28:25
154   Valerie Latzke         F2529        12/20        9:35        3:31       52:18        1:55       21:21     1:28:38
155   Jason Best             M2529        12/16        7:19        3:56       50:49        2:03       24:40     1:28:46
156   Margo Baxter           F2529        13/20       10:58        2:30       50:43        1:16       23:30     1:28:55
157   Mark Rebholz           CLYDE        11/21       10:14        3:49       48:02        1:10       25:46     1:28:59
158   Gordy Neumann          M6064          4/6       11:35        2:49       47:59        1:25       25:20     1:29:07
159   Bruce Lesniak          M4549        12/13       12:17        3:28       49:52        3:01       20:50     1:29:26
160   Kim Lengfeld           F4549          1/5       10:56        3:18       47:11        2:17       25:51     1:29:31
161   Kris Harbort           F3539         7/18       10:27        3:46       47:17        2:13       25:56     1:29:37
162   Andrew Brienen         M2529        13/16       13:07        2:59       47:34        2:35       23:31     1:29:44
163   Eric Ludwig            M2024        11/11       11:02        4:57       48:24        1:40       24:05     1:30:06
164   Bradley Miller         M3539        29/33        9:26        3:43       50:27        1:39       25:23     1:30:35
165   Lane Brostrom          M4044        16/16       11:17        3:35       48:31        2:33       24:53     1:30:47
166   Susan Maccall          F3539         8/18        9:33        3:06       53:31        1:45       22:56     1:30:49
167   Rachel Hass            F1519          1/1       12:32        3:36       52:34        1:11       21:05     1:30:56
168   Aerin Spitz            ATHEN          5/7       11:15        3:11       53:58        1:16       21:35     1:31:12
169   John Mcclure           CLYDE        12/21        9:29        4:23       50:31        1:12       25:53     1:31:26
170   Ellen Brostrom         F3539         9/18        9:34        2:42       54:08        2:15       22:56     1:31:33
171   Cindy Drew             F3034         7/17       11:41        3:24       52:34        1:24       22:48     1:31:48
172   Staci Baker            F3034         8/17       12:31        3:50       50:25        1:52       23:20     1:31:57
173   Bobby Oswald           M1519          9/9       13:26        4:39       46:15        2:38       25:04     1:31:59
174   Douglas Kramer         M5559          3/3       11:05        4:36       47:53        3:02       25:27     1:32:01
175   Kate Hoffman           F2024          5/7        8:09        2:36       56:04        1:01       24:13     1:32:02
176   Susan Kreckman         F3539        10/18       10:29        2:34       52:53        1:12       25:00     1:32:06
177   Annette Kruschek       F3034         9/17       11:05        3:05       55:13        1:11       21:55     1:32:27
178   Joanna Mendoza         F3034        10/17        8:58        2:39       54:00        2:26       24:29     1:32:31
179   Christopher Konshak    M3539        30/33       10:01        2:56       49:15        2:47       28:00     1:32:57
180   Richard Cayo           M5054         8/10       12:30        4:26       48:50        1:53       25:36     1:33:13
181   Michael Dillon         M5054         9/10       10:17        3:18       52:32        1:23       25:46     1:33:14
182   Tovah Sheldon          F2024          6/7       11:09        4:17       53:27        2:38       22:05     1:33:34
183   Tonya Bontrager        F3539        11/18        8:19        2:30       51:35        2:57       28:30     1:33:49
184   Miki Smith             F3034        11/17       12:42        3:32       51:36        1:07       25:32     1:34:28
185   Daniel O'connor        CLYDE        13/21       11:02        4:43       50:10        2:20       26:33     1:34:45
186   Alan Wiltgen           M6064          5/6       11:16        2:50       52:04        1:37       27:03     1:34:47
187   Robyn Brockley         F3034        12/17       14:16        3:18       54:12        1:04       22:02     1:34:50
188   Nicole Heimerl         F2024          7/7       11:50        4:03       55:59        1:30       22:29     1:35:49
189   Frank Peregrine        M4549        13/13       11:42        4:58       50:46        1:43       26:51     1:35:58
190   Lester Pines           CLYDE        14/21       10:59        3:56       53:08        2:36       25:37     1:36:13
191   Mary Beth Schlabach    F3539        12/18       11:41        3:23       53:49        1:17       26:12     1:36:21
192   Gail Riederer          F4549          2/5       13:54        4:44       51:26        1:43       24:37     1:36:23
193   Irene Pawlisch         F3034        13/17        8:42        3:10       58:50        1:25       24:22     1:36:27
194   Ann Wirth              F3539        13/18       10:48        3:45       55:22        2:05       24:56     1:36:54
195   Robert Gooze           M5054        10/10       12:58        3:56       53:39        3:34       22:57     1:37:02
196   Lonna Stoltzfus        F3539        14/18       10:53        3:30       58:09        1:59       23:01     1:37:30
197   Sandra Reeser          ATHEN          6/7       10:57        4:13       55:40        2:03       24:52     1:37:44
198   Jeff Spence            M3539        31/33       13:27        4:05       53:38        1:16       25:22     1:37:45
199   Erin Reiger            F2529        14/20       11:12        2:44       58:16        1:12       25:14     1:38:36
200   Claude Chatelain       M6064          6/6       11:26        5:20       48:44        4:03       29:23     1:38:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS_1        BIKE     TRANS_2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Melissa Peyton         F3034        14/17       14:12        4:14       52:36        2:19       25:40     1:38:59
202   Scott Hartwell         M3539        32/33       21:38        3:45       50:48        1:13       21:47     1:39:08
203   Jesse Bond             M2529        14/16       19:53        4:40       50:35        1:39       22:36     1:39:22
204   Michael Stolen         M3539        33/33       12:03        3:53       57:43        1:31       24:25     1:39:32
205   Theron O'connor        M2529        15/16       11:58        4:37       56:53        1:28       24:41     1:39:35
206   Mary Macht-Brooks      F4549          3/5       10:29        5:42       56:51        2:56       23:44     1:39:39
207   Don Waldrop            CLYDE        15/21       11:12        5:57       53:04        1:27       28:14     1:39:52
208   Clark Hodgson          CLYDE        16/21       12:00        5:10       53:06        1:23       28:15     1:39:52
209   Carrie Scherbert       F2529        15/20       11:17        2:54       57:47        1:57       26:06     1:40:00
210   Kathleen Nissley       F2529        16/20       14:33        3:24       53:00        1:52       27:29     1:40:16
211   Thomas Gnoyke          CLYDE        17/21       11:14        3:43     1:00:05        1:09       25:00     1:41:10
212   Debra Orlando          F4549          4/5       12:29        5:01       54:59        1:59       26:48     1:41:15
213   Nancy Dunnavan         F4549          5/5       12:45        3:10       55:35        2:06       28:02     1:41:36
214   Mary Gooze             F5054          2/2       13:50        3:52       53:59        2:16       27:58     1:41:52
215   Michael Duffy          CLYDE        18/21       13:00        3:36       53:45        1:45       30:15     1:42:20
216   Bryan Blau             CLYDE        19/21       12:58        3:35       55:12        1:42       29:33     1:42:59
217   Latonia Mahnke         F3539        15/18       12:27        4:57       57:13        1:43       26:44     1:43:04
218   Shelby Retzlaff        F3034        15/17       13:18        4:02       57:21        1:56       26:29     1:43:05
219   Carrie Begalke         F4044          3/5       13:14        3:30       57:48        1:48       27:01     1:43:17
220   Judy Hill              F3539        16/18       10:38        3:08       57:13        1:24       31:03     1:43:25
221   Tina Nussbaum Wagler   F2529        17/20       15:55        4:34       56:25        1:50       26:39     1:45:21
222   Angela Chappell        F3539        17/18       13:51        3:09       59:26        1:44       27:36     1:45:44
223   Helen Forster          F6064          1/2       12:48        3:38     1:01:42        1:26       27:52     1:47:25
224   James Lynaugh          CLYDE        20/21       12:28        4:39       55:10        3:17       32:03     1:47:35
225   Ann-Marie Hagen        F3034        16/17        8:03        3:35     1:05:46        2:11       29:18     1:48:51
226   Diane Larson           F6064          2/2       15:20        4:00     1:00:25        2:05       28:12     1:50:00
227   Thomas Pawlisch        CLYDE        21/21       13:14        3:52       59:40        1:13       32:42     1:50:39
228   Kim Sprecher           F4044          4/5       11:41        4:24       58:06        2:55       33:43     1:50:48
229   Stacy Stolen           F3034        17/17       13:05        3:32     1:05:23        1:35       28:05     1:51:38
230   Nicole Tucker          F2529        18/20        7:27        5:14     1:08:02        1:59       29:42     1:52:22
231   Karen Spence           F3539        18/18       10:43        4:26     1:05:54        1:31       29:53     1:52:25
232   Erin Esser             F2529        19/20        8:40        3:59     1:08:02        2:00       30:05     1:52:46
233   Paula Gibson           F2529        20/20       13:28        4:28     1:02:45        1:56       34:13     1:56:49
234   Judith Winker          F4044          5/5       16:18        4:11     1:05:29        1:46       29:51     1:57:33
235   Bradley Chopp          M2529        16/16       13:37        6:24     1:07:56        2:43       27:29     1:58:07
236   Terri Carufelwert juno ATHEN          7/7       11:44        3:06     1:07:17        1:34       34:57     1:58:37
237   Jean Schauer           F5559          1/1       11:30        4:39     1:07:04        2:46       36:42     2:02:39
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